Block 27 LLOA
Financial Statement 2016-2017

WITH
DATE |CK# PAYEE DESCRIPTION DRAWAL| DEPOSIT |BALANCE
10/1/2016 Balance Forward 6,920.46
3-Oct DUES: Aden, Bareola, Beck, Brazeal,
Caverzagie, Cooper, Doty, Dunton, Eubanks,
Floerchanger, Holland, Johnson, Keith,
Petersen, Potts, Quick, Quintana, Schuetz,
Stonebraker, Strokan, Wade, Waltz, Wang,
SAC Williamson 9,965.00 | 16,885.46
16-Oct| 1535(OPPD Well - electricity 339.24 16,546.22
16-Oct| 1536|Quinn Insuranc Administrative - fidelity bond change 48.00 16,498.22
DUES: Alexander, Baroni, Brunotte, Buscher,
Caveye, Darrell, Duncan, Henrichs, Howe,
Kozlik, Mahanna, Misiewicz, Moses, Oas,
Reicks, Ricks, Schwede, Solomon, Stigge, Uber,
17-Oct SAC Voogd, Yarusso 10,400.00 | 26,898.22
25-Oct| 1537 |Carol Sudduth |Administrative - postage, supplies 71.67 26,826.55
31-Oct SAC Dividends 0.85 | 26,827.40
DUES: Burton, Conte, Garn, Graskowiak,
Hughes, Kessler, Lauber, Rife, Smith, Sudduth,
2-Nov SAC Tesar, Wiles, Williams, Wohlers, Weeks X 6,400.00 | 33,227.40
13-Nov| 1538|OPPD Well - electricity (Oct) X 397.78 32,829.62
13-Nov| 1539|Jensen Gardens |Grounds - spraying trees X 224.70 32,604.92
13-Nov| 1540|Ground Effects |Grounds: mowing/trimming (Oct) X 1,375.00 31,229.92
13-Nov| 1541|Ground Effects |Grounds: mowing/trimming (Sept) X 575.00 30,654.92
13-Nov| 1542 |Chris Brazeal |off/on X 50.00 30,604.92
19-Nov SAC Dues: Jones, Tice X 800.00 | 31,404.92
30-Nov SAC Dividends X 1.31 | 31,406.23
3-Dec SAC Dues: Boro, Herek X 800.00 | 32,206.23
21-Dec| 1543|OPPD Well - electricity (Nov) X 275.99 31,930.24
21-Dec| 1544 | Tim Reicks Administrative - Ink Toner for annual dues Itr |x 32.71 31,897.53
Administrative - Kinkos copies for annual meeting
21-Dec| 1545|Jean Duncan (budget report, agenda, voting ballots, etc) X 75.00 31,822.53
21-Dec Dues: Prusha 400.00 | 32,222.53
31-Dec SAC Dividends 1.34 | 32,223.87
31-Jan SAC Dividends X 1.34 | 32,225.21
Dues: Andersen, Schincke, Shook, Wade,
3-Feb SAC Villamonte X 2,035.00 | 34,260.21
3-Feb| 1546|OPPD Well - electricity (Dec) 202.72 34,057.49
3-Feb| 1547 |Tim Reicks Registered Mail - lien notice letters 25.88 34,031.61
16-Feb SAC Dues: Miller 385.00 | 34,416.61
16-Feb| 1548|Jean Duncan  |Cass Cnty - filed lien on lots 58 & 59 10.00 34,406.61
16-Feb| 1549|OPPD Well - electricity (Jan) 53.59 34,353.02
16-Feb| 1550|USPS PO Box Annual Rental 62.00 34,291.02
28-Feb SAC Dividends 1.29 | 34,292.31

34,292.31
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NOTES: Information provided above is correct and complete as of the date of posting. We reserve the right to make
corrections to ensure accuracy.
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